
1. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Particulars No. of Respondents Percentage

Thoroughly 32 12.8

Well 158 63.2

Satisfactorily 50 20

Poorly 9 3.6

Won't teach at all 1 0.4
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2. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

Particulars No. of Respondents Percentage

Always Effective 136 54.4

Generally Effective 78 31.2

Satisfactorily 34 13.6

Generally Ineffective 2 0.8

Very Poor Communication 0 0
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3. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as

Particulars No. of Respondents Percentage

Excellent 116 46.4

Very Good 91 36.4

Good 42 16.8

Fair 1 0.4

Poor 0 0

4. How much of the syllabus was covered in class?

Particulars No. of Respondents Percentage

85 to 100% 184 73.6

70 to 84% 52 20.8

55 to 69% 12 4.8

30 to 54% 2 0.8

Below 30% 0 0

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

Particulars No. of Respondents Percentage

Always Fair 138 55.2

Usually Fair 85 34

Sometimes Unfair 19 7.6

Usually Unfair 4 1.6

Unfair 4 1.6
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6. Was your performance in your house tests discussed with you? 

Particulars No. of Respondents Percentage

Everytime 141 56.4

Usually 74 29.6

Occasionally 24 9.6 56.4

Rarely 10 4

Never 1 0.4

7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive,social and emotional growth.

Particulars No. of Respondents Percentage

Significantly 46 18.4

Very Well 165 66

Moderately 38 15.2

Marginally 1 0.4

Not At All 0 0
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8. Does the institution provide mulitiple opportunties to learn and grow? 

Particulars No. of Respondents Percentage

Strongly Agree 83 33.2

Agree 130 52

Neutral 27 10.8

Disagree 9 3.6

Strongly Agree 1 0.4

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes

Particulars No. of Respondents Percentage

Everytime 148 59.2

Usually 69 27.6

Occasionaly 20 8

Rarerly 9 3.6

Never 4 1.6

10. The teacher identify your stenghts and encourage  you with providing right level of challenges.

Particulars No. of Respondents Percentage

Fully 156 62.4

Reasonably 58 23.2

Partially 33 13.2

Slightly 2 0.8

Unable 1 0.4
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11. The teachers explaining the concepts through the illustrations and applications.

Particulars No. of Respondents Percentage

Everytime 133 53.2

Usually 81 32.4

Sometimes 27 10.8

Rarely 7 2.8

Never 2 0.8

12.Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you  to overcome them.

Particulars No. of Respondents Percentage

Fully 152 60.8

Reasonably 68 27.2

Partially 15 6

Slightly 11 4.4

Unable 4 1.6

13. Teachers encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities.

Particulars No. of Respondents Percentage

Strongly Agree 103 41.2

Agree 128 51.2

Neutral 13 5.2

Disagree 4 1.6

Strongly Disagree 2 0.8

14. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employbility skills to make you ready for the world of work.
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Particulars No. of Respondents Percentage

To The Great Extent 119 47.6

Significantly 93 37.2

Moderately 24 9.6

Seldom 4 1.6

Not at all 10 4

15. The overall  Quality of teaching-learning process in your institute  is very good.

Particulars No. of Respondents Percentage

Strongly Agree 112 44.8

Agree 114 45.6

Neutral 10 4

Disagree 12 4.8

Strongly Disagree 2 0.8
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